AFBR-HUXYYYZ
Plastic Optical Fiber Cable
Data Sheet
Cable description
The AFBR-HUXYYYZ series of plastic �ber optic cables
are constructed of a single step-index �ber sheathed in a
black polyethylene jacket. The duplex �ber consists of two
simplex �bers joined with a zipcord web.

ROHS Compliant
Z
Ordering Guide for POF Cable
Ordering Guide for POF Connectors and Accessories
Plastic Optical Fiber Connectors
HFBR-4501Z Gray Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4511Z Blue Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4503Z Gray Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4513Z Blue Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4506Z Parchment Duplex Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4516Z Gray Duplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4505Z Gray Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
HFBR-4515Z Blue Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
Plastic Optical Fiber Accessories
HFBR-4522Z 500 HFBR-0500 Products Port Plugs
HFBR-4525Z 1000 Simplex Crimp Rings
HFBR-4526Z 500 Duplex Crimp Rings
AFBR-4594Z Polishing Kit (one polishing tool, two pieces 600 grit abrasive paper, and two pieces 3 µm pink lapping �lm)
HFBR-4597Z Plastic Fiber Crimping Tool
For Example:
AFBR-HUS500Z is a Simplex, 500m cable
AFBR-HUD100Z is a Duplex, 100m cable
Cable Length Tolerances: